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Government Autonomous College, Rourkela 

 

Faculty Profile 
 

Name BHOLANATH MALLIK Recent Photograph 

Designation FACULTY  

  

Department 
Dept of Political Science Govt,Auto College, 
Rourkela 

Address (Office) Govt.Autonomous College,Rourkela  

Address (Residence) Rourkela  

Voice (Landline/Mobile) 7978411667  

Email bholanath1988@gmail.com 

Alternate Email   

Qualifications 

Degree Institution Year Subject Details 

BA/BSc/Bcom/ B-Tech 
Salepur,Auto 
,College,Salepur ,Cuttack 

2008  Political Science  

MA/MSc/Mcom/ MCA Ravenshaw University  2011   Political Science 

Mphil/ M-Tech Ravenshaw University  2013   Political Science 

PhD       

PostDoc       

Any other         

          

        

Areas of Interest/ Specialization 

India’s Foreign Policy  

  

Teaching/Research Experience 

Organization/Institution Designation Duration Role 

 Govt Auto 
College,Rourkela 

Faculty  1year  Teaching  

        

        

        

        

        

Course Taught 

1. Public Administration 

2. State Politics in India 

3. Political Theory 

4. India’s Foreign Policy 

  

  

International Collaboration/Consultancy  
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List of Ongoing/ Submitted/ Completed Project  (Give Details) 

Completed :  

  

Projects submitted:  

  

Projects in hand :   

Ph. D. Guidance 

No of Student Guided : 

No of Student Guiding : 

Publications 

  

Publication Details 

Books/ Monographs:  
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Book Chapters:  

Research Papers:  

Reviews:  
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(National /International ) Seminar/Symposium/Webinar/Workshop/FDP/Orientation/ 
Refresher/Conference etc  organized in capacity of Convener/ Co-convener [In Detail] 

1)  

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

Paper Presented in Seminar/Symposium/Webinar/Workshop/FDP/Orientation/ 
Refresher/Conference etc  [In Detail] 
1)  

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

Seminar/Symposium/Webinar/Workshop/FDP/Orientation/ Refresher/Conference etc Attended       
[In Detail] 
1)  

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 
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Memberships of Professional Bodies/Societies  

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

Other Details (Academic/Research Related) 

  

Honors and Awards if any 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

 

 


